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109/04/09 32 0402536 0 21,198 ‘ . 333, 632 239, 368
108/04/09 31 0402938 0 2,100 | 33b, 732 237, 268
109/04/09 33 0402937 0 21,000 . 356, 732 216, 268
109/04/17 34 0407423 , 0 45, 720 402, 452 170, 548
109/04/17 3h 0407525 0 17, 620 420,072 152, 928
109/04/30 40 0415254 0 18, 380 438, 452 134, 548
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; DATE MEMO | REFERENCE NO. DR. CR. - BALANCE REMARKS | -MB LIJEH:
| 109/04/01| M8 0.00 0.00
! 109/04/09 HR 22,983.00 22,983.00 EhiTERE
5 109/04/13| € 2492664 22,983.00 0.00
| 109/04/17| MR 18,676.00 18,676.00 EhTERE
! 109/04/22] C 2492665 18,676.00 0.00
**TOTAL: 41,659.00 41,659.00 0.00
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g IE : 057-038-09417-5 T 00 3 IR 109 & 4 M 30 1 s 145 B 1
i ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
B R U <11 - H S d: A L e %
LR w| ksmew X W & W | & A & WMo M fif i gk | RERTEEEY
! DATE | MEMO | REFERENCE NO. DR. (R BALANCE REMARKS | LMD %?fﬁ$
i S LN
! 109/04/01 LMB 537,884.00 537,884.00 BBF R
; 109/04/01) MR 161,692.00 | 699,576.00 BT AR }'g‘/’d': T
! 109/04/01| C 2,007.00 701,583.00 i
‘; 109/04/01] ¢ 3,278.00 704,861.00
! 109/04/01 M 2751639 192,781.00 §12,080.00
; 109/04/06] C 4,865.00 516,945.00
! 109/04/06; C 1,115.00 518,060 :00
5 109/04/07| C 5,563.00 523,623.00
! 109/04/07| ¢ _ 2,899.00 526,522.00
| 109/04/07| ¢ 2751640 200,000.00 326,522.00
| 109/04/08| C 3,490.00 330,012.00
| 109/04/08| ¢ 1,784.00 331,796.00
| 109/04/09) MR 12,600.00 344,396.00 NXERFEER
| 109/04/09) M 2751641 22,178.00 322,218.00 o Lh g e o
| 109/04/09| C 5,798.00 328,016.00 _@ A (T @ 5
| 109/04/09| ¢ 4,982.00 332,998.00 > =
109/04/10| MR 60.00 133,058.00| ktimelE P W AT
109/04/10 ¢ 7,611.00 340,669.00
109/04/10| € 11,596.00 352,265.00
#4 BCF #% 414,959.00 767,224.00 352,265.00 FWest EHE
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% BN B - = g2 H S F H [ ok s 9%
CIIEREII ET T AT N G m| fif fi b (ISR TTRERI
DATE | MEMO | REFERENCF NO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS | LMB HH;H‘
: A
. % BBF 456,290.00 1,108,457.00 652,167.00 BBE /Rl
109/04/20 C 1,338.00 653,505.00 AL
109/04/20, C 4,949,00 - 658,454.00 Mo i
109/04/20) ¢ 2751646 200,000, 00 458,454.00 .
109/04/21 MR 15.00 458,469.00 W EE
109/04/21 ¢ 3,345.00 461,814.00
109/04/21 ¢ 5,786.00 467,600.00
109/04/22, MR 19,227.00 486,827.00 Uit R B
109/04/22 C 3,122.00 489,949.00 :
109/04/22| C 3,874.00 493,823,00
109/04/23 ¢ 4,002.00 497,825.00
109/04/23| C 1,338.00 499,163.00
109/04/23 M 2751647 22,743.00 476,420.00 ,
109/04/24) C 3,169.00 479,589.00 ? g wm
100/04/24) ¢ 1,561.00 481,150.00 EN S I S
109/04/27! ¢ 160.00 481,310.00 = <
109/04/27 ¢ 4,966.00 486,276.00 #® kWA |7
109/04/27) C 1,561.00 487,837.00 &
109/04/28) C 6,221.00 494,058, 00 5
wk BCF #k 679,033.00 1,173,091.00 494,058.00 Fmes mEHE =
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7SR e : R - &3 4 Al HitE4 i H [l i AR P
ol H . B R mms | X O & W & A& W | fif | R
! DATE MEMO | REFERENCE NO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS }2"}3 FHigtk
| - T e d S e
‘: s BBF 414,959, 00 767,224.00 352,265.00 _ U
! 109/04/13| MR : 160.00 352,425.00 po 3 KA
: 109/04/13| ¢ 100.00 352,525.00 M
! 109/04/13] ¢ 4,906.00 357,431.00 E‘
; 109/04/13| C 5,456.00 362,887.00 N
! 109/04/14] ¢ 7,922.00 370,809.00 0
| 109/04/14| € 5,798.00 376,607.00 Y
: 109/04/15 ¢ 1,784.00 378,391.00 _ LL)IN,_
; 109/04/15 € 3,801.00| 382,192.00 UNTI
; 109/04/15 C 2751644 4,096.00 378,096.00 MINT i
; 109/04/15/ C 2751642 7,907.00 _ 370,189.00 : T i
; 109/04/16| M 2751645 28,731.00 341,458.00
! 109/04/16 C - 669.00 342,127.00 :
! 109/04/18] C , 3,621.00 345,748.00 redlE e
| 109/04/17| M 2751643 597,00 345,151.00 { CANEE
i 109/04/17| C 3,807.00 : 348,958.00 = o
! 109/04/17| C - . 2,899.00 351,857.00 = A F)
i 109/04/20, MR 300,000.00 651,857.00 B T BUN
: 109/04/20| ¢ 310.00 652,167.00 |
: *% BCF ** 456,290.00 1,108,457.00 652,167 .00 FUresr ISR
AU e -
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O B W 9 LW | & W & #M | A & @ W i W Wk J TS
DATE ME:\/I() REFERENCE NO. DR ] CI. BALANCL REMARKS : 5
wox BBF % 679,033.00 1,173,091.00 494.,058.00 EBF ﬁpg;
109/04/28, C 4,460.00 498,518.00 :
109/04/29] ¢ 1,115.00 499,633.00
-109/04/29| C 5,560.00 505,193.00
109/04/30| MR 149,143.00 654,336.00 SrhTliiEHE
109/04/30] M 2751649 24,303.00 630,033.00
109/04/30| C 2,007.00 632,040.00
109/04/30 € 4,227 .00 636,267.00
109/04/30| M 2751648 38,802.00 597,465.00
+*TOTAL: 742,138.00 1,339,603.00 597,465.00
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RRAE {8 3 83 .560 39 328 44 241 2,497 3 83,569 41 825 41,744
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